The state of the s	e Services wet Jamos	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Date In: 31 102 - 16:05	Jeb description	Date (C 1 time contributed	
Ref No: 14/412201856/4	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: Yaggggz	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	ä
D.O.A : 30/0/2 -/000	i-Motor Claim Form		
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
2000 N. C.	Assessment/Survey Repor	rt j	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Har	nd to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol: F	ax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: 1945	29k INC	C()/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:	
Policy No: () Per	riod: () Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]
Tour of reagnessment	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	THE PARTY OF THE P	COLOR DE CO	181, 17, 17, 17
General Remarks -		and the second s	3.09 Fr. + 1
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info		Strictly NO rater of repaller.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	The second secon	T : C /	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES() / NO()	; Towing Co: (
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done by
The state of the s	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	3000] ()		
		50 t.7 08 0.7679-0.885	
Injury:			
Injury:	**************************************	7 of 10 1941	And Course
All the second s		e e e e e e	en e
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			
All the second s			
40.00			
40.00	1		
Date/Time: Actions	Inveice	Preparation Checklist	Ant (S) Amt (S
Date/Time: Actions	(13)	Preparation Checklist	Ant (S) Amt (S)
Pate/Time: Actions	1) AR : Ac 2) DA : Da	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	Tit Bill Add Bi
Actions Actions Apos 967 Aimant's Particulars:-	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Da 3) TF : Tou 4) FT : Foll	rident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); ving Fee \$5000.	7 it Bill Add Bi
Pate/Time Actions Actions Apoly Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Da 3) TF : Tov 4) FT : Foll	rident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); ving Fee \$5000-Through Survey	
Anosological Actions Alogof Alogof Almant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR : Ac 2) DA : Da 3) TF : Tov 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clair 6) TR : Re-	cident Reporting (\$30); rmage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$200); ring Fee \$5000. Source Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) ring against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) rinspection	Fit Bill Add Bi 180) 10/545 \$120 \$30 25) \$75
Pate/Time Actions Actions Apological Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	1) AR : Ac 2) DA : Da 3) TF : Tov 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clair 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida	cident Reporting (\$30); rmage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$200); ring Fee \$5000. Through Survey tow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ring against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) rinspection to DA + SMRT Survey	Fit Bill Add Bi 180) 10/545 \$120 \$30 25)
Pate/Time Actions	1) AR : Ac 2) DA : Da 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clair 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida 3) NTUC /	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$200); wing Fee \$500w. Through Survey low-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) inspection of DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:-	Fit Bill Add Bi
Pate/Time Actions	1) AR: AC 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tov 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll For clair 6) TR: Re 7) N1: Ida 3) NTUC / OD* *N5: Co	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$200); wing Fee \$5. cow-Through Survey cow-Through Survey (Resurvey) mins against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20); inspection c DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:- curtesy Car/Tpi Allowance pair Co-ordination	\$80) \$80) \$00/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10
Date/Time: Actions Consumated Particulars: Contact No: Armaged Portion: Contact Contact Portion: Contact Contact Portion: Contact Portion:	1) AR : AC 2) DA : Da 3) TF : Tov 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Ida 3) NTUC / QD' *N5: Co *N6: Re- *N7: Foll *	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); wing Fee \$5. low-Through Survey low-Through Survey (Resurvey) mins against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) inspection o DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:- surlesy Car / Tpi Allowance pair Co-ordination st Repair Inspection	Fit Bill Add Bi
Date/Time Actions A2205967 Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: AC 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tov 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll For clair 6) TR: Re 7) N1: Ida 3) NTUC A OD* *N5: Co *N6: Re *N7: Foll *N8: DV TP (N1)	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); wing Fee \$1000. Some Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20); inspection o DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:- curtesy Car / Tpi Allowance pair Co-ordination st Repair Inspection v / Collect Excess Coordination 1): TP (Non INC) against INC	\$80) \$00/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$575 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$525 \$53 \$520
Date/Time Actions	1) AR: AC 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tov 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll For clain 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Ida 3) NTUC / QD* *N5: Co *N6: Re *N7: Foll *N8: DV	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); wing Fee \$1000. Some Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20); inspection The Day of the Control of t	\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$575 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$725 \$530 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75

appropriate forces

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

The second of th	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/10/2020 16:05
Date Of Accident	30/10/2020 10:00
exact Location Of Accident	LOYANG AVE BEFORE OLD TAMPINES RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
/ehicle Registration Number	YQ9999Z
nsured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BROADLINK SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXX548N
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	FUSO FK62FMZ1RDEC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MOMVC000008166-01-000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HU SONGHE
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX481R
Date Of Birth	22/06/1987
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	16/04/2018
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87869345

OFFICE-87869345

NOEMAIL

Address

115 AIRPORT CARGO ROAD

#01-26 CARGO AGENTS BUILDING C

Postcode

819466

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Address

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201030/7016.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD4529K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 26

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

HU SONGHE Name

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain YQ9999Z Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

YES

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

SENTICES

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: **Driver's Signature**

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatu

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	told Tamp	inec od	<u> </u>	
	1 010 1001	MICS FO	A	
vihicle A: Ya	99992	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	1:21	
		N	ALL ALL	
vehille b: XD	4529k.			RNN
			8	Loyang Avenue
				olan
RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT			
	THE ACCIDENT			
-	peter to pol	u ruport -	•	
				:_
				*1
				1
		_		· · ·
ECLARATION We declaBlaB√fotek#ing partice SE it 173 E S	ulars are true in every resp	ect.		M •
25411-58		3 -	1	

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: (30	010 1000	(DD/MM/YY)	Υ), πME:(<u>10</u>	- 00 HHH:	MM)
	ATION:	Loyang Avenu	ie, before	old Tampin	es Road	
1.	DETAILS OF VE a) VEHICLE NU b) INSURANCE c) POLICY NUN d) POLICY TYPE	OMPANY:		Hmericar 1	RIY FIRE &THE	EFT)
	e)MAKE & MO f)TYPE:(SALOO g)VEHICLE CA' h)PURPOSE OF i) ARE YOU CLA IF NO, PLEASE	DEL:	//VAN/LOR :/COMMERC DENT TIME: DUP OWN INSI	AL / MOTORCYC AL / MOTORCY WORK URANCE (YES/NE EPORTING ONL	CLE / OTHERS	s)
2.	INSURED / POU A)NAME: b)NRIC/FIN/PA c)ADDRESS:	Broadlink	services P	tc Ltd (MA CONTACT:_	LE / FEMALE	
14 No of pessonga	DRIVER	3.d IF DRIVER AL	he .		E / FEMALE)	IJ.
(10 diding driver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PA		35534818	CONTACT:_	848613	
4.	F) YEARS OF DRI	TH: ((DQØK) E: THE INSUR	ED'S COMPAN	7 (16s / NO	o)
	TE NO DELATIO	ONSHIP OF THE	DIGACK MILL	11 114001455		
5.	a) WEATHER CO	NOTION: (CLEAR	OTHERS	Oii.ie.io	28 30	
6. 7.	WAS ANYBODY	CE: (DRY / WET / NUMBER / NO	O) .			
	IF YES, PLEASE	STATE WHICH PO	UCE STATION		7 7 1	
Lin of passenger	a) VEHICLE NL	JMBER:	139K	_MODEL:		-
(Induding driver)	b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/P	ASSPORT:		CONTACT:_		_
(OI) males	THIRD PARTY VEH	HICLE IMBER:		MODEL:	*	
Huo of passinger	el DRIVER'S N	AME:		_CONTACT:		_
(Including driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/P	ASSFORT			11	88
<u></u> ,	4			50	i	
	10.00	SP	40		. ,	
		email =	*	25		
8	90				27	
		Care -	100		#*I	





1 of 3 Report No. T/20201030/7016

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 30/10/2020 13:34		lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars	N. 电影音音经验器 电影影音器	(1853) 经基础证据 经股票的 计多数记忆
	Informant:		Address:	
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G2552481R		R	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 87869345	
National CHINES			Email: siaochin84@gmail.com	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 22/06/1987	: Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: Driver			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

		dent Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Location
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drive:	Accident: 30/10/2020 10:0	T-Junction
Location:				
LOYANG AV	ENITE			
LOYANG AV	ENUE			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		34.6. (1806) 636 M. (1806) 2864 (1806) 636 (1806)
Clear		Dry Traffic Control:	940	Traffic Volume:
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Dry	orking	34.6. (1806) 636 M. (1806) 2864 (1806) 636 (1806)

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
XD4529K	Lorry				Seriously Damaged	
YQ9999Z	Lorry				Seriously Damaged	





2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Report No. T/20201030/7016

Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso		NESS OF LINE	West Street		
Any Pedestrian Ir	nvolved: No				
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver		STEEL STEEL STEEL	AND THE PARTY OF	SET OF EACH OF DEEP STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED	
Name	HU SONGHE		ID No.	G2552481R	
Related Vehicle	YQ9999Z (Lorry)		Contact N	o. 87869345	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	30/10/2020	Date		/10/2020	
The second second	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree of	of Se	rious	

Brief Details.

ON 30/10/2020 AT ABOUT 10:00HR, I WAS DRIVING MY COMPANY VEHICLE - YQ9999Z, ALONG LOYANG AVENUE HEADING TOWARDS THE EXPRESSWAY. AT THE JUNCTION OF OLD TAMPINES ROAD, THE TRAFFIC LIGHT TURNED AMBER AND I PROCEEDED TO STOP MY VEHICLE. ALMOST IMMEDIATELY, VEHICLE NUMBER - XD4529K, HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE'S REAR PORTION. THE GREAT IMPACT CAUSED MY VEHICLE TO PROPEL INTO THE JUNCTION.

SUBSEQUENTLY, I SEEK MEDICAL ATTENTION AT UNIHEALTH CLINIC (BEDOK) AND WAS GIVEN 3 DAYS MC.





3 of 3 Report No. T/20201030/7016

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 30/10/2020 13:34
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:



GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

GST REG. NO.: M90370081T UEN: T15FC0029B 3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER SINGAPORE 039190

> TEL: +65 6804 6000 FAX: +65 6235 2616

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) - Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia) Road Transport (Amendment) Act, 2019 (Malaysia)

Policy Details

Certificate Number

MOMVC000008166-01-000

Cover : Commercial Vehicle (Comprehensive)

Policyholder Name

Broadlink Services Pte Ltd

: FK62FMA40015

NCD Entitlement

15% No Claim Discount

6M60240761 **Engine Number**

Hire Purchase

N/A

Registration Number

Chassis Number

: YQ9999Z

Period of Insurance

From 10/09/2020 (00:00) To 09/09/2021 (23:59) (Both Dates Inclusive)

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to Drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor or so has been Vehicle permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

Limitations as to Use

- Use in connection with Policyholder's business a)
- Use for carriage of passengers (other than for hire and reward) in conection with the Policyholder's business b) This Policy does not cover:
- Use for Hire and Reward
- Use for racing, pace making, reliability trial or speed testing b)
- * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987(Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

Excess (Section 1) SGD 1,500.00

Excess (Section 2) N/A

Windscreen Excess SGD 100.00

Please refer overleaf Additional Excess

Driver Details

Any persons who is driving on the policyholder's order or with their permission Named Driver 01

Tena Risk Solutions Pte Ltd Name of Intermediary

03/09/2020 Date of Issue

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Signed for and on behalf of

Great American Insurance Company

Authorised Signatory

ichen